
Spelling List A-21
Long e sound - /ē/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

tree

green

tea

read

bee

heat

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

cool

noon

9.

10.

sheet

please

About Your Spelling Words

These words have the long-e sound.  This sound 
can be spelled with the letters ee, as in see.  It can
also be spelled with the letters ea, as in bean.

• The word read can be pronounced with a 
long-e or short-e sound.  Can you say it both 
ways?

• Which star word rhymes with trees?
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